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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™
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- Oco6eHHO NoAXoAuT A1 MHOTOC/I0MHON HAMOTKM.

Rope construction: Tpoc yCToiuMBbI K KPYHEHUIO C YTOSLLEHHBIMW HAPYXHbBIMU I BHYTPEHHUMU NepeneTeHnaMU.
Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12385-4

Fill factor: 0,738

RCN: 23-2
Tower crane Mobile crane Crawler crane Tolerance @: +2% to +4%
. %
5 " AN
NY
1/
K (Eeesiee )
Piling crane Truck crane Self-erected crane
Q
!
¢~ [ @@,
S
Luffing crane Jib crane Offshore crane

T I e



Deck crane

Kopg ToBapa

01.G37VTP080G

01.G47VTP080G

01.B37VTP080G

01.B47VTP080G

01.G37VTP0O80H

01.G47VTPO80H

01.B37VTPO80H

01.B47VTPO80H

01.G37VTP090G

01.G47VTP090G

01.B37VTP090G

01.B47VTP090G

01.G37VTPO90H

01.G47VTPO90H

01.B37VTP0O90H

01.B47VTPO90H

01.G37VTP100G

IT

Rope diameter
mm

10

Knuckle boom crane  Overhead cranes

I

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1960
1960
1960
1960
2160
2160
2160
2160
1960
1960
1960
1960
2160
2160
2160
2160

1960

Finish

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Rope lay

zZ
sS
zZ
sS
zZ
sS
zZ
sS
zZ
sS
zZ
sS
zZ
sS
zZ
sS

zZ

Min. breaking force
kN

61,1
61,1
61,1
61,1
62,7
62,7
62,7
62,7
77,3
77,3
77,3
77,3
79,4
79,4
79,4
79,4

95,43

Steel area
mm?

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

a7

a7

a7

47

47

a7

47

a7

58

Lubrication

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

Bec
kg/100m

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

49



01.G47VTP100G

01.B37VTP100G

01.B47VTP100G

01.G37VTP100H

01.G47VTP100H

01.B37VTP100H

01.B47VTP100H

01.B47VTP110G

01.B37VTP110G

01.G47VTP110G

01.G37VTP110G

01.B47VTP110H

01.B37VTP110H

01.G47VTP110H

01.G37VTP110H

01.B47VTP120G

01.B37VTP120G

01.G47VTP120G

01.G37VTP120G

01.B47VTP120H

01.B37VTP120H

01.G47VTP120H

01.G37VTP120H

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

95,43

95,43

95,43

98

98

98

98

115,5

115,5

115,5

115,5

118,6

118,6

118,6

118,6

137,4

137,4

137,4

137,4

141,2

141,2

141,2

141,2

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71



01.B47VTP127G

01.B37VTP127G

01.G47VTP127G

01.G37VTP127G

01.B47VTP127H

01.B37VTP127H

01.G47VTP127H

01.G37VTP127H

01.B47VTP130G

01.B37VTP130G

01.G47VTP130G

01.G37VTP130G

01.B47VTP130H

01.B37VTP130H

01.G47VTP130H

01.G37VTP130H

01.B47VTP140G

01.B37VTP140G

01.G47VTP140G

01.G37VTP140G

01.B47VTP140H

01.B37VTP140H

01.G47VTP140H

12,7

12,7

12,7

12,7

12,7

12,7

12,7

12,7

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

153,9

153,9

153,9

153,9

158,1

158,1

158,1

158,1

161,3

161,3

161,3

161,3

165,7

165,7

165,7

165,7

187

187

187

187

192,2

192,2

192,2

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

96

96

96

96

96

96

96



01.G37VTP140H

01.B47VTP150G

01.B37VTP150G

01.G47VTP150G

01.G37VTP150G

01.B47VTP150H

01.B37VTP150H

01.G47VTP150H

01.G37VTP150H

01.B47VTP160G

01.B37VTP160G

01.G47VTP160G

01.G37VTP160G

01.B47VTP160H

01.B37VTP160H

01.G47VTP160H

01.G37VTP160H

01.B47VTP170G

01.B37VTP170G

01.G47VTP170G

01.G37VTP170G

01.B47VTP170H

01.B37VTP170H

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

192,2

214,7

2147

2147

214,7

220,6

220,6

220,6

220,6

2443

244.3

244,3

244,3

251

251

251

251

275,8

275,8

275,8

275,8

283,3

283,3

114

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

168

168

168

168

168

168

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

96

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

142

142

142

142

142

142



01.G47VTP170H

01.G37VTP170H

01.B47VTP180G

01.B37VTP180G

01.G47VTP180G

01.G37VTP180G

01.B47VTP180H

01.B37VTP180H

01.G47VTP180H

01.G37VTP180H

01.B47VTP190G

01.B37VTP190G

01.G47VTP190G

01.G37VTP190G

01.B47VTP190H

01.B37VTP190H

01.G47VTP190H

01.G37VTP190H

01.B47VTP200G

01.B37VTP200G

01.G47VTP200G

01.G37VTP200G

01.B47VTP200H

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

283,3

283,3

309,2

309,2

309,2

309,2

317,7

317,7

317,7

317,7

344,5

344,5

344,5

344,5

353,9

353,9

353,9

353,9

381,7

381,7

381,7

381,7

392,2

168

168

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

232

232

232

232

232

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

142

142

159

159

159

159

159

159

159

159

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

196

196

196

196

196



01.B37VTP200H

01.G47VTP200H

01.G37VTP200H

01.B47VTP210G

01.B37VTP210G

01.G47VTP210G

01.G37VTP210G

01.B47VTP210H

01.B37VTP210H

01.G47VTP210H

01.G37VTP210H

01.B47VTP220G

01.B37VTP220G

01.G47VTP220G

01.G37VTP220G

01.B47VTP220H

01.B37VTP220H

01.G47VTP220H

01.G37VTP220H

01.B47VTP224G

01.B37VTP224G

01.G47VTP224G

01.G37VTP224G

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22,4

22,4

22,4

22,4

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

392,2

392,2

392,2

420,8

420,8

420,8

420,8

432,4

432,4

432,4

432,4

461,9

461,9

461,9

461,9

4745

474,5

474,5

474,5

478,8

487,8

487,8

487,8

232

232

232

256

256

256

256

256

256

256

256

281

281

281

281

281

281

281

281

286

286

286

286

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

196

196

196

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

237

237

237

237

237

237

237

237

245

245

245

245



01.B47VTP224H

01.B37VTP224H

01.G47VTP224H

01.G37VTP224H

01.B47VTP230G

01.B37VTP230G

01.G47VTP230G

01.G37VTP230G

01.B47VTP230H

01.B37VTP230H

01.G47VTP230H

01.G37VTP230H

01.B47VTP240G

01.B37VTP240G

01.G47VTP240G

01.G37VTP240G

01.B47VTP240H

01.B37VTP240H

01.G47VTP240H

01.G37VTP240H

01.B47VTP250G

01.B37VTP250G

01.G47VTP250G

22,4

22,4

22,4

22,4

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

491,9

491,9

491,9

491,9

504,8

504,8

504,8

504,8

518,6

518,6

518,6

518,6

549,7

549,7

549,7

549,7

564,7

564,7

564,7

564,7

596,4

596,4

596,4

286

286

286

286

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

334

334

334

334

334

334

334

334

362

362

362

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

245

245

245

245

259

259

259

259

259

259

259

259

282

282

282

282

282

282

282

282

306

306

306



01.G37VTP250G

01.B47VTP250H

01.B37VTP250H

01.G47VTP250H

01.G37VTP250H

01.B47VTP254G

01.B37VTP254G

01.G47VTP254G

01.G37VTP254G

01.B47VTP254H

01.B37VTP254H

01.G47VTP254H

01.G37VTP254H

01.B47VTP260G

01.B37VTP260G

01.G47VTP260G

01.G37VTP260G

01.B47VTP260H

01.B37VTP260H

01.G47VTP260H

01.G37VTP260H

01.B47VTP270G

01.B37VTP270G

25

25

25

25

25

25,4

25,4

25,4

25,4

25,4

25,4

25,4

25,4

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

27

27

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

1960

1960

2160

2160

2160

2160

1960

1960

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

sS

zZ

596,4

612,8

612,8

612,8

612,8

615,7

615,7

615,7

615,7

632,5

632,5

632,5

632,5

645,1

645,1

645,1

645,1

662,8

662,8

662,8

662,8

695,7

695,7

362

362

362

362

362

374

374

374

374

374

374

374

374

392

392

392

392

392

392

392

392

423

423

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

306

306

306

306

306

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

331

357

357



01.G47VTP270G

01.G37VTP270G

01.B47VTP270H

01.B37VTP270H

01.G47VTP270H

01.G37VTP270H

01.B47VTP280G

01.B37VTP280G

01.G47VTP280G

01.G37VTP280G

01.B47VTP280H

01.B37VTP280H

01.G47VTP280H

01.G37VTP280H

01.B47VTP286G

01.B37VTP286G

01.G47VTP286G

01.G37VTP286G

01.B47VTP286H

01.B37VTP286H

01.G47VTP286H

01.G37VTP286H

01.B47VTP290G

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28,6

28,6

28,6

28,6

28,6

28,6

28,6

28,6

29

1960

1960

2160

2160
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Technical data
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